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Sunday, June 1
8:30  Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary 9:30 Sunday School
10:35  Traditional Worship Service in the Sanctuary 10:35  Contemporary Worship Service in the Gathering
6:00  Youth Group Theme-Night: “Throwback-Movie Night”
Monday, June 2
8:00  Yoga Class 6:30 Church Council Meeting
8:00  Youth & Young Adult Basketball Program
Tuesday, June 3
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
12:00  Youth “Lunch Bunch” at Monterrey 7:00 Al-Anon— Horizons
Wednesday, June 4
12:00  Noon Bible Study 12:00  Youth Gee Creek Trip (Back 4:30p)
6:00 Adult Bible Studies 6:00 Prayer Group
Thursday, June 5
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
Sunday, June 8 HOLSTON ANNUAL CONFERENCE BEGINS- LAKE JUNALUSKA
8:30 Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary 9:30 Sunday School
10:35  Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary 10:35  Contemporary Worship Service in The Gathering
6:00 Youth Group Theme-Night: “Scavenger Hunt Night”
Monday, June 9 HOLSTON ANNUAL CONFERENCE
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Catherine Keith Circle
6:00 Adult Bible Studies 6:00  Adult Fellowship— Ensminger Hall
8:00 Youth & Young Adult Basketball Program
Tuesday, June 10 HOLSTON ANNUAL CONFERENCE
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
10:00  Susanna Wesley Circle 10:15  Broyles/Sullins Wilkins Circle
12:00  Youth “Lunch Bunch” at Yamato 6:00  Dana Higgins Circle— Ensminger Hall
7:00 Al-Anon— Horizons
Wednesday, June 11 HOLSTON ANNUAL CONFERENCE
8:30 Youth Cades Cove / Abrams Falls Trip (Back 5:30p) 12:00  Noon Bible Study
6:00 Prayer Group
Thursday, June 12
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
Saturday, June 14
5:00 Family Fun Night— Baked Potato Dinner and Games!- Activity Center
Sunday, June 15
8:00 High School Youth Leave for New Orleans Mission Trip 8:30 Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary
9:30 Sunday School 10:35  Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary
10:35  Contemporary Worship Service in The Gathering NO YOUTH MEETING
Monday, June 16
8:00  YogaClass 8:00  Youth/Young Adult Basketball Program
Tuesday, June 17
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
11:00  Older Adults Trip to Cumberland County Playhouse 12:00  Youth “Lunch Bunch” at Firehouse Subs
7:00 Al-Anon— Horizons
Wednesday, June 18
12:00  Noon Bible Study 6:00 Adult Bible Studies
6:00 Prayer Group
Thursday, June 19
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
Saturday, June 21
11:30  High School Youth Return from New Orleans Mission Trip
Sunday, June 22
8:30  Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary 9:30 Sunday School
10:35  Traditional Worship Service in the Sanctuary 10:35  Contemporary Worship Service in the Gathering
6:00 Youth Group Theme-Night: “Outdoor Rec. Night”



Monday, June 23

8:00 Yoga Class 8:00 Youth/Young Adult Basketball Program
8:30 Children’s Trip to Jump Jam (will return at 3:30)
Tuesday, June 24
8:00 Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
12:00  Youth “Lunch Bunch” at Gondolier 7:00 Al-Anon— Horizons
Wednesday, June 25
12:00  Noon Bible Study 12:00  Youth Red Clay State Park Trip (Back 4:30p)
6:00 Adult Bible Studies 6:00 Prayer Group
Thursday, June 26
8:00  Yoga Class 10:00  Summer Parent’s Day Out
Sunday, June 29 10:35 COMBINED IN SANCTUARY
8:30 Traditional Worship Service— Sanctuary 9:30 Sunday School
6:00 Youth Group Theme-Night: “Board Game Bonanza Night”
Monday, June 30
8:00 Yoga Class 8:00 Youth/Young Adult Basketball Program

Keith Church Honors Men on Father's Day
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Please use a separate sheet for each man you would like to be listed in
the Father's Day Bulletin. All entries are due by Sundag, June 8.
Extra entry forms are available in the office and will be included in
worship service bulletins in the following weeks.
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